Individual Results: WildCard Day #3 Friday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 16, 2016

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1 Einagel

2 Gavin

3 Stewart

4 Macdonald
5 Whelan

6 Payment
7 Listro

8 Bell

9 Fahie

10 Dungey
11 Vitale

12 Bodzasy
13 Auerbach
14 LANE

15 LANE

Category: Women

1 Morgenthaler-Code
2 LANE
3 dove

First Name Department

Eric
Corbin
will
Colton
Owen
Tuker
Antonio
Matt
Scott
Bruce
Jeremy
Alex
Steve
YELLOW
EMPTY

Fiona
EMPTY
alyssa

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Calgary Fire Department

Grande Prairie Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Clearview Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Clearview Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue
Yellowhead Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services
Stonemills Fire Department
Camrose Fire Department
EMPTY LANE

Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Coldstream Fire Department
Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Team Name Category

Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 45
Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 50
Men
Men
Over 45
Over 65
Men

Over 45
Over 40
Women

Penalty |
Status

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

Results Bye or WildCard

01:32:78
01:33:70
01:47:19
01:50:01
01:54:83
02:02:18
02:03:26
02:07:30
02:12:96
02:13:18
02:15:55
02:28:33
02:47:45
00:00:00
00:00:00

03:16:49
00:00:00
00:00:00



	Individual Results: WildCard Day #3 Friday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 16, 2016
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

