Individual Results: WildCard Day #3 Friday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 16, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results Bye or WildCard
Category: Men							
1	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:32:78
2	Gavin	Corbin	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Men		01:33:70
3	Stewart	Will	Calgary Fire Department		Men		01:47:19
4	Macdonald	Colton	Grande Prairie Fire Department		Men		01:50:01
5	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		01:54:83
6	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department		Men		02:02:18
7	Listro	Antonio	Calgary Fire Department		Men		02:03:26
8	Bell	Matt	Clearview Fire Department		Men		02:07:30
9	Fahie	Scott	kingston ns fire rescue		Men		02:12:96
10	Dungey	Bruce	Yellowhead Fire Department		Over 50		02:13:18
11	Vitale	Jeremy	Chestermere Fire Services		Men		02:15:55
12	Bodzasy	Alex	Stonemills Fire Department		Men		02:28:33
13	Auerbach	Steve	Camrose Fire Department		Over 45		02:47:45
14	LANE	YELLOW	EMPTY LANE		Over 65	DNS	00:00:00
15	LANE	EMPTY	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		Men	DNS	00:00:00
Category: Women							
1	Morgenthaler-Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 45		03:16:49
2	LANE	EMPTY	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		Over 40	DNS	00:00:00
3	dove	alyssa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Women	DNS	00:00:00